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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Bluéina

Obec

Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina

Cast obce
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina

Ulice

Na Laznich
ul. 9. kvétna
ul. 9. kvétna
ul. 9. kvétna
ul. 9. kvétna
ul. 9. kvétna
ul. 9. kvétna
ul. 9. kvétna
ul. 9. kvétna
ul. 9. kvétna
ul. 9. kvétna
ul. 9. kvétna
ul. 9. kvétna
ul. 9. kvétna
ul. 9. kvétna
ul. 9. kvétna
ul. 9. kvétna
ul. 9. kvétna
ul. 9. kvétna
ul. 9. kvétna
ul. 9. kvétna
ul. 9. kvétna
ul. 9. kvétna
ul. 9. kvétna
ul. 9. kvétna
ul. 9. kvétna
ul. 9. kvétna
ul. 9. kvétna
ul. 9. kvétna

Cislo pop./ev.
620/-
344/-
355/-
379)-
401/-
406/-
437/-
441/-
463/-
471/-
479/-
492/-
495/-
514/-
515/-
547/-
549/-
571/-
572/-
573/-
574/-
575/-
576/-
577/-
578/-
579/-
580/-
581/-
582/-

Cislo parcely
1532
268
256
271
264
266
258
269
260
248
250
219
254
278
275
273
262
245
245
245
245
245
245
245
231
231
231
231
231




Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina

Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina
Blucina

ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
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. kvétna
. kvétna
. kvétna
. kvétna
. kvétna
. kvétna
. kvétna
. kvétna
. kvétna
. kvétna

583/-
584/-
585/-
592/-
595/-
603/-
618/-
623/-
629/-
668/-

231
231
231
252
231
247
211
215
231
209




